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/s/ Julie Patricia Drevenkar /s/ Tony Palladino /s/ Susan Egan Rober 

/s/ Alex Drevenkar /s/ Lara Becraft  /s/ Chris Rober 

/s/ Sandi Johnson Levens /s/ Shawn Becraft /s/ Leann Shelford  

/s/ Jessica Stewart /s/ Mark Russo /s/ Jeremy Shelford 

/s/ Ray Stewart /s/ Kristy Russo /s/ Alex Drevenkar 

/s/ Brian Thornburg /s/ Christie Reese Lewis /s/ Daniela Villavicencio Fielding 

/s/ Megan Greer /s/ Michael Lewis /s/ Scott Fielding 

/s/ Debbie Jean Neiman /s/ Tracy Phillips Leeber /s/ Angela Thompson Villanueva 

/s/ Tamara Murphy Switken /s/ Brian Leeber /s/ Israel Villanueva 

/s/ Dirk Switken /s/ Kimberly Landis /s/ Dana Pineda 

/s/ Linea McLeod /s/ Brian Landis /s/ Noe Pineda 

/s/ Jon McLeod /s/ Derrick Ayers /s/ Sandra Callaú 

/s/ John Jervinis  /s/ Heather Ayers /s/ Margaret Longo 

/s/ Merrin Jervinis /s/ Jerome Krasusky /s/ Luigi Longo 

/s/ Astrid Trekell /s/ Wendy Nichols Clark /s/ Christina Ribbel 

/s/ Kevin Ribbel /s/ Adam emersen /s/ Judith Delgado 

/s/ Erin Oberlin Cornell /s/ Bill Cornell /s/ Rachel Durick 

/s/ Michal Durik /s/ Beth Nemeth /s/ Dan Nemeth 

/s/ Whitney Treloar /s/ Aaron Lapp /s/ Deidre Lapp 

/s/ Jose Mendoza /s/ Karla Mendoza /s/ Austin Kellam 

/s/ Victoria Hunt-Marriott /s/ Stephen Hunt-Marriott /s/ Yulia Kopylova 

/s/ Igor Kopylova /s/ Silvina Marzari /s/ Leonard Mastrogiacomo 

/s/ Yvonne Isecke /s/ Nathan Hable /s/ Lauren Hable 

/s/ Taylor Ferranti  /s/ Libia Zuluaga /s/ Jaime Brannan 

/s/ Laura Ferranti /s/ Sergio Zuluaga /s/ Carlie Alvare  

/s/ Samantha Lucas /s/ Alison Sciacqua /s/ Steve Bello 

/s/ Cynthia Bello /s/ Ashley Devries   

 
Encl. 
cc: 
Commissioner@fldoe.org FL Dept. of Education, Commissioner Richard Corcoran 

Adam.Miller@fldoe.org FL Dept. of Education, OIEPC Executive Director Adam Miller 

ashley.moody@myfloridalegal.com Florida Attorney General Ashley Moody 
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doss.virlindia@leg.state.fl.us Florida Commission on Ethics, Executive Director Virlindia Doss 

stateattorney@sao.cjis20.org Chief Asst. State Attorney Richard J. Montecalvo 

Passidomo.kathleen@flsenate.gov District 28, State Senator Kathleen Passidomo  

Byron.Donalds@myfloridahouse.gov District 80, State Representative Byron Donalds 

Bob.rommel@myfloridahouse.gov District 106, State Representative Bob Rommel 

Lucars@collierschools.com CCPS, School Board Member, Stephanie Lucarelli 

Mitchj3@collierschools.com CCPS, School Board Member, Jen Mitchell 

Cartee1@collierschools.com CCPS, School Board Member Member, Erick Carter 

terryro@collierschools.com CCPS, School Board Member Member, Roy M. Terry 

WestbeJo@collierschools.com CCPS, School Board Member Member, Dr. Jory Westberry 

Fishbj@collierschools.com CCPS, School Board/District General Counsel, Jon Fishbane 

Patton@collierschools.com CCPS, Superintendent of Schools, Dr. Kamela Patton 

cvanorman@hillsdale.edu Hillsdale College, Provost Dr. Christopher VanOrman 

pkilgore@hillsdale.edu Hillsdale College, Director of Barney Charter School Initiative 

charterschool@hillsdale.edu Hillsdale College, Charter School General Contact  
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